

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 P. O. BOX 2449  
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for  
 FOR: Hauling and Disposal of Spoil Material  
 TIME & (July 17, 2016 through June 30, 2017)  
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., May 23, 2016  
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Hall and Sons Transport, Inc.  
 13520 Quesenberry Rd.  
 Von Ormy, TX 78073

Jarco Transport, LLC  
 17520 Jaekel Rd.  
 Von Ormy, TX 78073

Ruiz and Son's, Inc.  
 838 Old Hwy 90 West  
 San Antonio, TX 78237

ADCO Master Builders  
 6102 Border Trail  
 San Antonio, TX 78240

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Hall and Sons Transport, Inc.	Jarco Transport, LLC	Ruiz and Son's, Inc.	ADCO Master Builders
<b>Spoils Hauling and Disposal from East Side Service Center</b>						
1A.	5,000 CY Contractor Loaded - East Side Service Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.30 21,500.00	4.96 24,800.00	7.37 36,850.00	7.75 38,750.00
1B.	120,000 TN Contractor Loaded - East Side Service Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.00 480,000.00	4.96 595,200.00	7.37 884,400.00	7.75 930,000.00
2A.	5,000 CY SAWS Loaded - East Side Service Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.40 17,000.00	4.46 22,300.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.25 36,250.00
2B.	5,000 TN SAWS Loaded - East Side Service Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.00 15,000.00	4.46 22,300.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.50 37,500.00
<b>Spoils Hauling and Disposal from Other Sites</b>						
3A.	5,000 CY Contractor Loaded - Northeast Reclamation	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.30 21,500.00	4.96 24,800.00	7.37 36,850.00	7.75 38,750.00
3B.	5,000 TN Contractor Loaded - Northeast Reclamation	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.00 20,000.00	4.96 24,800.00	7.37 36,850.00	7.75 38,750.00
4A.	50,000 CY SAWS Loaded - Northeast Reclamation	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.40 170,000.00	4.46 223,000.00	7.17 358,500.00	7.25 362,500.00
4B.	5,000 TN SAWS Loaded - Northeast Reclamation	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.00 15,000.00	4.46 22,300.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.50 37,500.00
5A.	5,000 CY SAWS Loaded - West Side Operations Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.40 17,000.00	4.46 22,300.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.50 37,500.00
5B.	30,000 TN SAWS Loaded - West Side Operations Center	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.00 90,000.00	4.46 133,800.00	7.17 215,100.00	7.50 225,000.00
6A.	5,000 CY SAWS Loaded - Rilling Rd. / Medio Ranch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.40 17,000.00	4.96 24,800.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.50 37,500.00
6B.	5,000 TN SAWS Loaded - Rilling Rd. / Medio Ranch	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.00 15,000.00	4.96 24,800.00	7.17 35,850.00	7.50 37,500.00
	<b>TOTAL PRICE</b>	TOTAL	<b>899,000.00</b>	1,165,200.00	1,783,650.00	1,857,500.00
	<b>EXTENSION 1</b>		<b>899,000.00</b>			
	<b>EXTENSION 2</b>		<b>899,000.00</b>			
	<b>EXTENSION 3</b>		<b>899,000.00</b>			
	Terms		2% 15 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	1% 15 days

**\*LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

ADCO Master Builders  
 Aggregate Haulers  
 Alamo1  
 Double M Trucking  
 Felix Maldonado Trucking  
 Halls & Sons Trucking  
 J&M Trucking  
 Jarco Transport, LLC

JFD Trucking  
 Martinez Transport  
 Olmos Equipment Inc.  
 R Casias Trucking  
 RA Trucking  
 Ruiz and Son's Inc.  
 Timms Trucking & Excavating

Demandstar  
 SAWS Website